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The Controller of Examinations,

The University of Burdwan.

The University of Burdwan
Department of Controller of Examinations
Rajbati, Burdwan

The Principal,
U.l.T, B.U.

Engineering Cell

- - - - -
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Kindly note that amongst the candidates applied for Post Publication Scrutiny of

heir answer-scripts and after scrutiny there have been changes in their marks as

mentioned below in detail and the others remain unchanged.

[.15. Even 27 _Semester Examination 2018-19.

Serial No.

Roll & No.

6 3 & p D=

2014-1030
2016-6027
2018-5061
2018-5036
2018-5040
2018-5053
2018-5060
2017-3058

Paper Code

ECE 201
ECE 201
BSC-M 201
BSC-M 201
BSC-M 201
BSC-M 201
BSC-M 201
HS 201

Yours faithfully,

(!

Controller of inations



