

The University of Burdwan Department of Controller of Examinations Rajbati, Burdwan Engineering Cell

No. C/EC/ Rts.PPS/ES(R)/ II/1261

Dated, the 26th February 2020.

From :-

The Controller of Examinations,
The University of Burdwan.

To

The Principal, U.I.T., B.U.

Sir,

Kindly note that amongst the candidates applied for Post Publication Scrutiny of their answer-scripts and after scrutiny there have been changes in their marks as mentioned below in detail and the others remain unchanged.

B.E. Even 2nd Semester Examination 2018-19.

Serial No.	Roll & No.	Paper Code
1.	2014-1030	ECE 201
2.	2016-6027	ECE 201
3.	2018-5061	BSC-M 201
4.	2018-5036	BSC-M 201
5.	2018-5040	BSC-M 201
6.	2018-5053	BSC-M 201
7.	2018-5060	BSC-M 201
8.	2017-3058	HS 201

Yours faithfully,

Controller of Examinations